

FOI 0160/2024 Response						
	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
1. A list of the number of all employees accused or arrested on charges of child sexual abuse from January 1, 2019, until the day this request is fulfilled.	0	1	0	0	0	0
2. A breakdown of the different crimes reported: rape, grooming, groping, lewd acts, anal or vaginal penetration, and other examples listed as crime by the Home Office.	0	None disclosed	0	0	0	0
3. All disciplinary files or records of employees investigated for child sexual abuse. This request relates to employees whose names have already been released into the public domain and as such, Section 40 of the Act which exempts sensitive information on the identity of these employees cannot be applied to this request.	0	None found	0	0	0	0
4. An annual summary from 2019 of all legal costs, settlements, or restitution paid to affected families of these children.	None					